10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director

Manager

Hris

Hr Business Partner

Manager

Hr Business Partner

Hr Business Partner

Hr Business Partner

Hr Business Partner

Business Services Rep

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Business Services Rep

Business Services Rep

Business Services Rep

Business Services Rep

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$158,627

$90,950

$70,164

$65,478

$62,532

$56,510

$47,051

$33,845

$11,695

$5,625

$4,343

$4,297

$3,461

$2,775

$2,678

$1,858

$1,687

$1,336



19.

20.

21.

22.

Business Services Rep

Business Services Rep

Business Services Rep

Business Services Rep

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

San Diego Convention Center
Corporation Inc.

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$380

$100

$80

$67



