	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$158,627
2.	Manager		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$90,950
3.	Hris		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$70,164
4.	Hr Business Partner		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$65,478
5.	Manager		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$62,532
6.	Hr Business Partner		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$56,510
7.	Hr Business Partner		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$47,051
8.	Hr Business Partner		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$33,845
9.	Hr Business Partner		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$11,695
10.	Business Services Rep		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$5,625
11.	Intern		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$4,343
12.	Intern		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$4,297
13.	Intern		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$3,461
14.	Intern		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$2,775
15.	Business Services Rep		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$2,678
16.	Business Services Rep		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$1,858
17.	Business Services Rep		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$1,687
18.	Business Services Rep		San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$1,336

19.	Business Services Rep	San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$380
20.	Business Services Rep	San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$100
21.	Business Services Rep	San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$80
22.	Business Services Rep	San Diego Convention Center Corporation Inc.	Human Resources	\$67